
45. Brockenlauf
Ilsenburg / 05.09.2015

evaluación detallada
Weiß, Jennifer
Asociación: Clausthal-Zellerfeld
Dorsal: 581

recorrido: 26.20 km
26,2 km - Lauf

categoría:
Frauen (20-29 Jahre)

tiempo total: 3:07:00
velocidad: 8.34 km/h

posición en el recorrido/Total: 475 (de 532)
posición en el recorrido/Women: 62 (de 80)
mejor tiempo del recorrido: 2:06:25
posición en la categoría: 8(de 8)
mejor tiempo en la categoría: 2:06:25

tiempos parciales
control

Loddenke
Schlüsie
Hermannsklippe
Brocken
Eiserner Handweiser
Schlüsie
Loddenke
Ilsenburg/Markt

etapa
km

3.30
3.10
2.60
3.10
3.60
4.10
3.10
3.30

etapa
tiempo
21:46
23:33
20:29
34:16
22:53
23:32
19:16
21:15

etapa
km/h
8.27
7.64
5.86
5.25
7.87
10.20
9.34
8.47

posición
categoría

6
8
7
7
8
7
8
8

retraso
categoría

6:39
6:26
5:02
9:28
7:58
9:35
7:37
7:50

posición
Women

51
52
43
55
65
70
72
73

stage score

retraso
Women

6:39
6:26
5:02
9:28
7:58
9:35
7:51
8:05

Total
km

3.30
6.40
9.00

12.10
15.70
19.80
22.90
26.20

Total
tiempo
21:46
45:19

1:05:48
1:40:04
2:02:57
2:26:29
2:45:45
3:07:00

Total
km/h
8.27
7.94
8.21
7.20
7.32
7.78
7.96
8.34

posición
categoría

6
7
7
7
7
7
7
8

retraso
categoría

6:39
13:05
18:07
27:35
35:33
45:08
52:45

1:00:35

posición
Women

51
54
48
50
53
57
58
62

Total score

retraso
Women

6:39
13:05
18:07
27:35
35:33
45:08
52:45

1:00:35
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